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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/11/2016 3:15 pm Middle School Volleyball Tryouts Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 08/12/2016 3:15 pm Middle School Volleyball Tryouts Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 08/15/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 08/15/2016 3:45 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 08/16/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 08/16/2016 3:45 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 08/18/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 08/18/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 08/19/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 08/19/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 08/22/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 08/22/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 08/23/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 08/23/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 08/25/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 08/25/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 08/29/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 08/29/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 08/30/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 08/30/2016 5:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball vs. International Community School Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 09/01/2016 5:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball @ St. Luke's St. Luke's Lutheran School
Thu 09/01/2016 6:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball @ St. Luke's St. Luke's Lutheran School
Fri 09/02/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 09/02/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 09/02/2016 4:00 pm MS Volleyball Parent Meeting Harris Family Field House Gym Lobby
Tue 09/06/2016 5:00 pm MS Black @ Forest Lake Forest Lake Academy
Thu 09/08/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 09/08/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 09/09/2016 3:30 pm MS BLUE/BLACK Legacy Tournament Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Sat 09/10/2016 8:30 am MS BLUE/BLACK Legacy Tournament Legacy High School
Mon 09/12/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 09/12/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball @ Trinity Prep Trinity Preparatory School
Tue 09/13/2016 5:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball @ Trinity Prep Trinity Preparatory School
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Thu 09/15/2016 5:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball vs. St. Luke's Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 09/15/2016 6:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball vs. St. Luke's Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 09/16/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 09/16/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 09/19/2016 5:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball @ The Christ School The Christ School
Mon 09/19/2016 6:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball @ The Christ School The Christ School
Tue 09/20/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 09/20/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm MS Blue Volleyball @ The Geneva School The Geneva School
Thu 09/22/2016 5:00 pm MS Black Volleyball @ The Geneva School The Geneva School
Fri 09/23/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 09/23/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 09/26/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 09/26/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 09/27/2016 4:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball vs. Trinity Prep Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 09/27/2016 5:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball vs.Trinity Prep Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 09/29/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Thu 09/29/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 09/30/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 09/30/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 10/03/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 10/03/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 10/04/2016 4:00 pm MS Blue @ Windermere Prep Windermere Prepatory School
Tue 10/04/2016 5:00 pm MS Black Volleyball @ Windermere Prep Windermere Prepatory School
Fri 10/07/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 10/07/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Mon 10/10/2016 3:15 pm MS Blue Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 10/10/2016 3:15 pm MS Black Volleyball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 10/11/2016 4:00 pm MS BLUE Volleyball vs. Geneva Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 10/11/2016 5:00 pm MS BLACK Volleyball vs. Geneva Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2


